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CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

Ponis D 0*- TC
20 de Junio de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

7/ "
A con cronometro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: PRINCIPAL None
yd
cronémetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
o] SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 HAZELHILL JIMMY 132742 ARSHI , Alyssa 268293 ES
(344) Valentina
NONE / NONE / 2009 / SARA BARAKATI / NONE
GELDING / TORDA /
CONNEMARA
2 DISNEY (353) 150277 DiAZ VERDUGO, 226524 ES
NONE / NONE /2011 / Isabe
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ CARLOS DIAZ / NONE
3 JOCKER HDC (366) 167615 MATA MARTINEZ, 300738 ES
COLTAIRE Z / TAMARA / Claudia
2014 / MALE / TORDO / ROBERTO TURNES REY /
CRUZ PORTUGUES NONE
4 CUCO (358) 119078 GIRALT PONCE, 232082 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / Federico
GELDING / TORDA / NONE JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ /
NONE
5 ISENTHAL (EX PERLA) 137529 CABERO 324909 ES
(350) RODRIGUEZ, Ana
NONE / NONE / 2013 / SILVIA RODRIGUEZ
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI MARTINEZ / NONE
6 COYOTE CEM (357) 156839 GARCIA GONZALEZ, 223032 ES
NONE / NONE / 2009 / Inés
MALE / CASTANA / CDE CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / NONE

7 RAYMAN (347) 132664 BEAS RAVANNE, 224388 ES
NONE / NONE /2004 / Alice
MALE / ALAZANA / CRUZ DAVID BEAS PEDRAZA /
NONE
8 130568 FERNANDEZ 227933 ES

FERRERAS, Paula

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ATOR (355)
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
MALE / TORDA / P.R.A.

9 CANELA (359)
NONE /- X /2007 /
FEMALE / BAYO /
CONNEMARA

10 CASPER (368)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

11 ATALAYA DE GAN (364)

NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

12 CHICOTE YAR (351)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

13 LANNISTER (362)
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
MALE / CASTANO / NONE

14 LUNA (356)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

15 MANOLITA (361)
NONE / NONE /2014 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

16 SABBA DE ALDAIR
(352)

NONE / NONE / 2015 /

FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

17 TITEUF DE PIQUEGRU
(354)
MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL / 2007 /

L.A.C.

160001

110529

155085

111113

149483

167033

163310

158104

143944

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PAULA FERNANDEZ
FERRERAS / NONE

GUTIERREZ
CABALLERO, Claudia
ALDARA LARRINGAN
VELEZ / NONE

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

MALDONADO
GONZALEZ, Luis
ELENA GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ-RUBIO /
JOSE MIGUEL GAN

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA, Cristina
Y. ARAGON / NONE

JUNQUERA LOPEZ,
Izaro
EQUILEA SPORT HORSES
S.L. / NONE

GALARDI SENSO,
Izaro
AMAGOIA SAIOA DIEZ
URIZAR / NONE

IZQUIERDO
QUINTANA, Jesus
MARCOS DAVID
CERVILLA ROMERO /
NONE

DELEERSNYDER ,
Manige
MELANIE BONTE / NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

L.D.N.

258707

267685

217649

257117

264438

263042

265256

270768

190507
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MALE / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

ZAYART AL DURR 75%
(363)

NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

MITHROCH (370)
ALLTWALIS BONHEDDWR
13WD P01-1492 /
CORNETTA T80-2261 /
2010 / GELDING / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

WIPA DC (367)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

EDUARDO (343)
NONE / NONE /2019 /
MALE / ALAZAN / NONE

CHACAL CEM (365)
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / RUANO / NONE

ASTERIX (348)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
MALE / TORDO / CRUZ

NARDELI (369)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

CAM-KANTAKA (360)
CANDOMBLE / BELLE
CHANSON /2008 / MALE /
TORDO / ARABE

SHAKIRA (346)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

167351

116299

151408

163895

152510

155794

48956

143370

153494

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JURADO SANTACRUZ,
Cristina
NONE / NONE

VELASCO MONTILLA,
Rafael
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ / MITHROCH

MUNOZ VICENTE,
Aitana
PEDRO MUNOZ PEREZ /
ABIAN CABRERA DE
SOSA

ALONSO DEL VAL,
Elena

C. E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

MARTINEZ
HERNANDO, Valeria
C.E. MIRAFLORES / NONE

BOGOS CARMENA,
Irina
ICNA S.L. / NONE

SOUTO CALVELO,
Natalia
EVA CALVELO / NONE

GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ, Eneritz
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA /
ROBERTO CAMPO
VILLAPUN

BARBERA POMAZAN,
Noelia
SVITLANA POMAZAN
MEDVID / NONE

L.D.N.

321942

320801

273219

230995

272105

335022

248038

255719

263828

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CECYL -

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DULCE (349)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / NONE

SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

110579 CABALLERO GOMEZ, 293881 ES
Jimena
SARA GOMEZ MACON /
NONE
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